

Girl Scout Cookie™ Food Allergen Guide (2021–2022)



Little Brownie Bakers updated the precautionary allergen disclosure on its Girl Scout Cookie packaging labels. All packaged foods in the U.S., including Girl Scout Cookies®, are required to identify any of the top eight food allergens present as ingredients either in the ingredients list or through a “Contains” statement. A precautionary allergen disclosure (“Manufactured in a shared facility with” statement) was added to our labels to declare the presence of allergens in the bakery where Girl Scout Cookies are made. This update was made to continue to prioritize safety and to be transparent and sensitive to the needs of our customers. Little Brownie Bakers confirms that customers will be buying the same cookies they know and love — and purchase year after year — with no changes made to the manufacturing process.

		PEANUT	TREE NUT	WHEAT	SOY	MILK	EGG
adventurefuls™ • Real Cocoa (U) (D)	CONTAINS:			●	●	●	
	MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH:	●	●				●
do-si-dos® • Made with Natural Flavors • Real Peanut Butter • Whole Grain Oats (U) (D)	CONTAINS:	●		●	●	●	
	MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH:		●				●
girl scout s'mores® • Made with Natural Flavors • Made with Real Cocoa (U) (D)	CONTAINS:			●	●	●	
	MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH:	●	●				●
lemon-ups® NATURALLY FLAVORED WITH OTHER NATURAL FLAVORS (U) (D)	CONTAINS:			●	●	●	
	MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH:	●	●				●
samoas® • Real Cocoa • Real Coconut (U) (D)	CONTAINS:		●*	●	●	●	
	MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH:	●					●
tagalongs® • Real Cocoa • Real Peanut Butter (U) (D)	CONTAINS:	●		●	●	●	
	MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH:		●				●
thin mints® • Made with Vegan Ingredients • Real Cocoa (U)	CONTAINS:			●	●		
	MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH:	●	●			●	●
toffee-tastic® GLUTEN FREE • No Artificial Flavors (U) (D)	CONTAINS:				●	●	
	MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH:	●	●	●			●
trefoils® (U) (D)	CONTAINS:			●	●	●	
	MANUFACTURED IN A SHARED FACILITY WITH:	●	●				●

*Made with Coconut.

Product formulations can change at any time. Consumers should always review the ingredient statement for their individual allergies or dietary restrictions for the most up-to-date information on the ingredients contained in the product in that package. For more details, check with Little Brownie Bakers.

